Heights neighborhood of Southeast Washington, D.C. and is 1.5 miles away from the Congress 

Heights Metro Station, which services the Green Line. 

The property was comprised of family and formerly homeless tenancies. The unit mix of the 

development consists of one hundred six (106) units including twenty (20) efficiency units, thirty-

four (34) one-bedroom units, twenty (20) two-bedroom units and thirty-two (32) three-bedroom 

units. Twenty-two (22) units are restricted to thirty percent (30%) of the Area Median Income 

(AMI) and will benefit from Local Rental Subsidy Program (LRSP) contracts.